Plac.

Namn
1 Minette johansson
2 Lillian Holmqvist
3 Birgitt andersson
4 Lotta Westerlund
1 Robert andersson
2 Magnus Svensson
3 Lars Ralph
1 Roland Carlsson
2 Niklas Eriksson
1 Andreas Moller
2 Daniel Westerlund
3 Greger Karlsson
4 Dag Olofsson
5 Jesper Ahlenius
6 Stefan Radahl
7 Peder Soderberg
8 Kennet Ahlenius
1 Karl Andersson
1 Lennart Borgstrom
2 Leif Lindgren
3 Dan Larsson

Foérening
Norsjo PSK
Norsjé PSK
Norsjo PSK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Norsjo PSK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Boliden PSK
Norsjo PSK
Lycksele PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Lycksele PK
Norsjé PSK
Storuman
Arvidsjaurs PK
Mala PSK

Klass
D1
D2
D1
D1
H1
H1
H1
H3
H3
H?2
H?2
H?2
H?2
H?2
H?2
H?2
H?2
JUN
VY
VY
Vy

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Summa

44
45
38
24
43
41
27
48
44
45
46
42
42
42
43
39
37
45
44
42
41

41
40
32
18
41
41
21
47
44
46
45
43
46
42
45
40
25
38
43
43
43

46
44
42

9
46
41
36
48
48
47
44
35
42
46
44
39
35
45
43
43
44

44
36
35

6
42
37
25
48
46
47
44
47
44
43
47
35
40
44
44
44
35

46
48
44
22
43
34
17
46
43
45
45
49
45
43
41
43
36
45
43
40
43

44
45
41
29
40
47
34
48
45
47
42
45
46
43
45
36
39
41
44
45
47

45
43
41
33
46
42
31
46
46
42
46
46
41
44
37
37
37
47
45
45
42

310
301
273
141
301
283
191
331
316
319
312
307
306
303
302
269
249
305
306
302
295



